Cisco CPAK 100GBASE Modules
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 20
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 20
Contents
Product overview 3
Features and benefits 3

● Expedited replacement available via a Cisco SMARTnet® Service support contract
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 18 of 20
Ordering information
Table 4 provides ordering information for Cisco CPAK modules and related cables.
Table 4. Ordering information
Description Product Number
100GBASE-LR4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with SC Connectors ver 09 or
higher uses LC connectors and includes LC-SC adapter), Dual rate (100G Ethernet and OTU4)
CPAK-100G-LR4
100GBASE-LR4-2K Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with SC Connectors), Dual rate
(100G Ethernet and OTU4)
CPAK-100G-LR4-2K
100GE-BASE-LR4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with LC Connectors), 100G
Ethernet rate only
CPAK-100GE-LR4
100GBASE-ER4 Lite Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with SC Connectors), Dual rate
(100G Ethernet and OTU4)
CPAK-100G-ER4L
100GBASE-ER4 Lite Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (FEC available, terminated with LC
Connectors), 100G Ethernet rate only
CPAK-100G-ER4F
10x10G-LR Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-10X10G-LR
100GBASE-SR10 Cisco CPAK Module for MMF CPAK-100G-SR10
10x10G-ERL Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-10X10G-ERL
100GBASE-SR4 Cisco CPAK Module for MMF CPAK-100G-SR4
100GBASE-CWDM4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-CWDM4
100GBASE PSM4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-PSM4
100GBASE FR Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-FR
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 19 of 20
Product sustainability
Information about Cisco’s environmental sustainability policies and initiatives for our products, solutions,